D-1
	 Variable displacement vane pumps (with hydraulic pressure compensator)
	 PSP-Type
Key Features:
Rotation: 	 Right (viewed from shaft end)
Mounting flanges: 	 4-hole flange (UNI ISO 3019/2)
Connections:  	 GAS BSP (UNI ISO 228/1) e SAE
Mechanical displacement limiter "Q" on request
All pumps are already set up as standard to be coupled to each
other and with other types of pump
Wide choice of pressure and flow regulation controls
Series/Name
Rated Displacement
(cm3/r) [in3/r]
Maximum Flow Capacity at
1450 rpm
(L/min) [US gpm]
Maximum Pressure
(bar) [psi]
02-PSP-1-20 20 [1.22] 29 [7.66] 160 [2321]
02-PSP-1-25 25 [1.53] 36 [9.51] 160 [2321]
02-PSP-2-31 31 [1.89] 45 [11.89] 160 [2321]
02-PSP-2-40 40 [2.44] 58 [15.32] 160 [2321]
02-PSP-2-50 50 [3.05] 73 [19.28] 160 [2321]
02-PSP-3-63 63 [3.84] 91 [24.04] 150 [2176]
02-PSP-3-80 80 [4.88] 116 [30.64] 150 [2176]
02-PSP-3-100 100 [6.10] 145 [38.30] 150 [2176]
0.5.53.1.03.16.0
D-2
PSP
C